NAME
ABELY
ADDY
ANDREWS
ANDREWS
ANDREWS
ANNINO
ARNOW
BALCH
BARKER
BERNARDO
BLAKE
BODAH
BOLENDER
BOYER
BOYER
BRADFORD
BRAGA
BRAY
BRIGGS
BUCKLEY
BZDYRA
CALCAGNI
CANAVAN
CHANNELL
CIPOLLA
CLIFFORD
CLIFT
COLBURN
COLEMAN
COLER
COMEAU
CONTE
CORMIER
CORRENTE
COTTA
COTTA
COUCHON
COURNOYER
CRAWFORD

CULLIGAN, JR.

CURNOW

JAMES
BENJAMIN
JOHN
KIRK
TODD
DAVID
PATRICK
JEFFREY
JOHN
JAMES
KEVIN
TIMOTHY
DANNY
MARK
ROBERT
JEFFREY
JOHN
DAVID
ROGER
ROBERT
RICHARD
LOUIS
MARTIN
MARCUS
PETER
MICHAEL
ROBERT
ERIC
MICHAEL
RONALD
JOHN
KENNETH
MARK
GEORGE
DANIEL
MATTHEW
RICHARD
ROBERT
SHAWN
THOMAS
ALFRED
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REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS EXPIRES JUNE 30, 2013

ASI SURVEY, INC.

AMEC EARTH & ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.

JOHN BRAGA & ASSOCIATES, INC.

OCEAN STATE PLANNERS, INC.

ATLAS LAND SURVEYING, LLC

P. O. BOX 8662

FOSTER SURVEY COMPANY

ADDRESS

354 BEACON STREET #4
2201 MULHEARN DRIVE
1766 WEST STREET

1050 MAIN STREET, UNIT 31
21 BISSELL PLACE

39 LORD'S LANE

6 PINECROFT AVENUE

33 NORTH RD, STE C-201

168 HIGH STREET, 1ST FLOOR

102A SPITHEAD ROAD

33022 FISHERS PEAK PARKWAY

91 HIGHWOOD DRIVE
511 CONGRESS STREET
99 BROWNS CORNER ROAD
15 WATER STREET

34 LAKE STREET

P. 0. BOX 944

1066 PIKE AVENUE

120 JOHNSON ROAD

6 MARY ROAD

1255 OAKLAWN AVENUE
CALCAGNI PLACE

10 LATHAM FARM ROAD
91 PARKWAY DRIVE

57 POPPY DRIVE

24 UPLAND ROAD

9 GARDENIA DRIVE

8 NORTH ROAD

115 BROOKDALE STREET
168 BAILEY ROAD

63 YAWBUX VALLEY ROAD
9 CARRIAGE WAY

8735 S. CIMARRON ROAD
2 BRENTWOOD DRIVE

15 SHEFFIELD HILL ROAD
28 ALUMNI AVENUE

36 WEST BAY DRIVE

P. 0. BOX 176

32 WHITE OAK RUN

2 ECHO DRIVE

71 KENYON AVENUE

PLS REG.
CITY STATE ZIP NO.
BOSTON, MA 02116 1817
COVENTRY, RI 02816 1695
WRENTHAM, MA 02093 1836
EAST GREENWICH, RI 02818 1684
SEYMOUR, CT 06483 1990
DEEP RIVER, CT 06417 1963
WEST BOYLSTON, MA 01583 1984
PEACE DALE, RI 02879 1839
BRISTOL, RI 02809 1885
WATERFORD, CT 06385 1961
TRINIDAD, Cco 81082 1980
FRANKLIN, MA 02038 1985
PORTLAND, ME 04101 2000
WEST GREENWICH, RI 02817 1888
WEST WARWICK, RI 02893 1573
WILMINGTON, MA 01887 1965
PORTSMOUTH, RI 02871-0919 1934
ATTLEBORO, MA 02703 1899
FOSTER, RI 02825 1943
MILFORD, MA 01757 1819
CRANSTON, RI 02920 1786
GREENVILLE, RI 02828 1697
SMITHFIELD, RI 02917 1895
WARWICK, RI 02886 1971
CRANSTON, RI 02920 1680
SHARON, MA 02067 1975
CHARLESTOWN, RI 02813 1937
FOSTER, RI 02825 1920
KINGSTON, MA 02364 1902
SHELBURNE FALLS, MA 01370 1933
NORTH STONINGTO CT 06359 1946
NO. PROVIDENCE, RI 02904 1903
LAS VEGAS, NV 89113 1921
JOHNSTON, RI 02919 1579
EXETER, RI 02822 1918
PROVIDENCE, RI 02906 1977
NARRAGANSETT, RI 02882 1820
JAMESTOWN, RI 02835 1615
WESTPORT, MA 02790 1992
BARRINGTON, RI 02806 1953
WAKEFIELD, RI 02879 1673



CURRAN
DANFORTH
DARVEAU
DeLUCIA
DIMITRI
DiORIO

DUHAMEL
DUPONT
DYER
DYER
ENGELHARDT
FALVO
FEDERICI
FENROW
FIELD
FLYNN
FONTAINE
FREIJ
GARDNER
GARRIGAN
GASTON
GAVITT
GEISSER, lll
GEISSLER
GRANT
GRANT, 1l
GREENE
GREENE
GREENHALGH
GREENLIEF
GROVER
GUILLEMETTE
HALL
HALNON
HALSING
HAMEL
HAMILTON
HAMPTON

HANLEY
HANSON
HARRINGTON, I
HAYWARD
HELLESTED
HERETH

ROBERT J.
CHRISTOPHE C.
MICHAEL R.
JOHN F.
FRANCIS P.
ALFRED W.

CHRISTOPHE A.
GEORGE B.
EVERETT 0.
STEPHEN P.
ROBERT S.
RICHARD C.
LOUIS
ALAN
CRAIG
JAMES
MICHAEL
MOHAMED
DAVID
DAVID
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
GEORGE
LAWRENCE
DAVID
WESLEY
JOHN
RICHARD
DAVID
TERRENCE
PAUL
JOSEPH
WARREN
JOHN
WILLIAM
JOHN
GARY
CHARLES

KEVIN
ROBERT
DANIEL
ARTHUR
LEO

I

KEVIN M.

MICMEZOS>0P>0
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DIPRETE ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES,
INC.

LOUIS FEDERICI & ASSOCIATES

M. J. GASTON & ASSOCIATES

HALNON LAND SURVEYING, INC.

SNELLING & HAMEL ASSOCIATES, INC.

SURVEYING MAPPING &
CONSULTANTS, INC.

P. 0. BOX 707

15 HAWTHORNE LANE
9 STONE RIDGE DRIVE
114 MIANTONOMO DRIVE
175 VALLETTE STREET

P. 0. BOX 999

TWO STAFFORD COURT

5 WISTERIA DRIVE

368 FAIRVIEW AVE, BOX 5

45 MELIX AVENUE

18 TIMBERLINE ROAD
20 AUSTIN AVENUE, #221
365 SMITH STREET, SUITE 2

9 COX ROAD

28 BRAY FARM ROAD NORTH
10 FIELDVIEW ROAD

593 GREEN HILL BEACH ROAD
326 SOWAMS ROAD

1 HOPE COURT

11 DEERBROOK WAY

453 TURNER ROAD

47 WUNNEGIN CIRCLE
227 WAMPANOAG TRAIL

6 GREEN ROAD

108 CENTRAL STREET

PO BOX 248, 52 DUGWAY BRIDGE RD
300 SIXTH AVE, SHORESIDE APT 507
220 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE ROAD
26 WOODLAND ROAD

P. 0. BOX 188
210 ELM STREET
44 FISHER ROAD

63 ELMWOOD AVENUE

34 CROSS STREET
2 LOWELL DRIVE
P. 0. BOX 102

2 DUNKIRK ROAD

141 SINCLAIR AVENUE

325 WOOD ROAD, SUITE 109
951 BULLOCKS POINT AVENUE

P. 0. BOX 804

50 COURTLAND STREET
60 REUBEN BROWN LANE

109 ROCK AVENUE

EAST GREENWICH, RI

BLOOMFIELD, CT
NORTH SMITHFIELD RI
WARWICK, RI
CRANSTON, RI
ASHAWAY, RI
CRANSTON, RI
COVENTRY, RI
REHOBOTH, MA
PLYMOUTH, MA
WARWICK, RI
GREENVILLE, RI
PROVIDENCE, RI
PORTLAND, CT
YARMOUTHPORT, MA
HOPE, RI
WAKEFIELD, RI
BARRINGTON, RI
BARRINGTON, RI
CUMBERLAND, RI
MIDDLETOWN, RI
WARWICK, RI
RIVERSIDE, RI
VERNON, CT
MANSFIELD, MA
WEST KINGSTON, RI
E. GREENWICH, RI
CAROLINA, RI
BARRINGTON, RI
HARMONY, RI
MARSHFIELD, MA
CUMBERLAND, RI
MIDDLETOWN, RI
NORTON, MA
MENDON, MA
LINCOLN, MA
IPSWICH, MA
PROVIDENCE, RI
BRAINTREE, MA
RIVERSIDE, RI
HOPE VALLEY, RI
PAWCATUCK, CT
EXETER, RI
PASCOAG, RI

02818
06002
02896
02888
02920
02804-0009

02920
02816
02769
02360
02886
02828
02908
06480
02675
02831
02879-6215
02806
02806
02864
02842
02818
02915
06066
02048
02892
02818
02812
02806
02829
02050
02864
02842-4963
02766
01756
01773
01938
02907

02184
02915-4703
02832
06379
02822
02859

1619
1957
1978
1661
1597
1752

1844
1563
1854
1973
1949
1693
1646
1993
1928
1904
1956
1898
1809
1580
1815
1981
1651
1905
1683
1699
1638
1731
1886
1800
1810
1931
1917
1906
1969
1962
1887
1795

1995
1588
1919
1704
1891
1951



HILBERN
HINGORANY
HIZA
HOLLAND
HOOGASIAN
JACKSON
JALBERT
JOHNSON
JULIANO
KEEFE
KELLY
KIERNAN
KINDER
LAUDER
LEACH
LeBARON
LEDDY
LENT
LESLIE
LIBBY
LIPSITZ
LIPSITZ
LIPSITZ
LIZOTTE
LLOYD
LONG
LYNCH
MacDONALD
MacDONALD
MACOLINI
MacRAE
MAIO
MANCINI
MARKS
MARRIER
MARSH
MARTIN
MASON
McCORMICK
McCOURT
McDONOUGH

McGEE
McINTOSH
MEDEIROS
MENSINGER

DAVID
KAMAL
ROBERT
CHARLES
GEOFFREY
DONALD
WAYNE
CURTIS
MICHAEL
PETER
PATRICIA
KEVIN
TIMOTHY
NATHAN
SEAN
PAUL
RICHARD
CHARLES
RICHARD
JOHN
NORMAN
NORMAN
RICHARD
ROGER
ALFRED
STEPHEN
JOHN
JOHN
SCOT
JOHN
EDWARD
ROBERT
PHILIP
JENNIFER
JOSEPH
EARL
DEAN
ROBERT
MICHAEL
PATRICK
JOHN

KEVIN
JOHN
DONALD
JOHN

NARRAGANSETT ENGINEERING, INC.

PMUAEnO T TrEMINZITICPBEZI0OSNDC

PATRICK

B.

S. SEVEN TWENTY ONE ASSOCIATES
A.

R.

G.

L. 3 JUSTINES WAY

J.

W.

E.

KEVIN A. McGEE, PLS, LAND
SURVEYING

cm»

HANCOCK SURVEY ASSOCIATES, INC.

225 B SHADY LEA ROAD
3102 EAST MAIN ROAD
209 OLD TAVERN ROAD
13 ROBIN WAY

31 LAWNWOOD ROAD

P. 0. BOX 454

185 CENTRE STREET

P. O. BOX 41365

24 TRICKETT ROAD

79 LITTLE BROOK ROAD
749 STAFFORD ROAD

54 SHAWSHEEN ROAD

24 Oak COURt

45 SETTLERS LANDING #22
521 DIVISION ROAD

213 SPRING STREET

P. 0. BOX 3812

1011 GERLING STREET

5 YOUNG ROAD

P. 0. BOX 8826

29 PATTEN ROAD

29 PATTEN ROAD

90 LAKE DRIVE

108 CALEF AVENUE

6 SUNWARD LANE

7 HIGHVIEW DRIVE

137 CASTLE POINTE BLVD.
12 RED ROCK ROAD

967 ALFRED ROAD

118 NOTTINGHAM DRIVE
118 WATERVIEW AVENUE
35 WALTER CAREY ROAD
38 BRIGGS STREET, #1
12 FOURTH AVENUE

51 CARLSON LANE UNIT 12
9 COOK ROAD

148 HIGH ROAD

182 CAMP WESTWOOD ROAD

1 DOLORES CIRCLE
266 TWIN BROOK LANE

238 OLD COLONY AVENUE
11 EUCLID AVENUE

291 LONG HIGHWAY

72 BLUFF AVENUE

NORTH KINGSTOWNRI

PORTSMOUTH, RI
ORANGE, CT
WESTERLY, RI

NORTH KINGSTOWNRI
CHARLESTOWN, RI

DANVERS, MA
PROVIDENCE, RI
LYNNFIELD, MA
NEW HARTFORD, CT
TIVERTON, RI
ANDOVER, MA
Cranberry Township, PA
WESTERLY, RI
WESTPORT, MA
ROCKLAND, MA
SOUTH ATTLEBORO MA
SCHENECTADY, NY
FOXBORO MA
NEW BEDFORD, MA
WESTFORD, MA
WESTFORD, MA
NORTH KINGSTOWNRI
SWANSEA, MA
TOPSHAM, ME
SMITHFIELD, RI
PISCATAWAY, NJ
TROY, NY
ARUNDEL, ME
WELLS, ME
RIVERSIDE, RI
SMITHFIELD, RI
CRANSTON, RI
BRANFORD, CT
FALMOUTH, MA
CUMBERLAND, RI
KENSINGTON, CT
MIDDLEBORO, MA
GREENE, RI
POMFRET CENTER, CT
COVENTRY, RI
SOMERSET, MA
LOCKPORT, NY
LITTLE COMPTON, RI
CRANSTON, RI

02852
02871
06477
02891
02852
02813
01923
02940
01940
06057
02878
01810
16066
02891
02790
02370
02703
12308
02035
02742
01886
01886
02852
02777
04086
02917
08854-5068
12182
04046
04090
02915
02917
02920
06405
02540
02864
06037
02346
02827
06259
02816

02726
14094
02837
02905

1831
1916
1694
1801
1982
1689
1987
1958
1922
1702
1968
1970
1974
1842
1907
1822
1940
1947
1929
1700
1772
1772
1837
1826
1976
1930
1925
1823
1996
1991
1626
1989
1591
1960
1584
1589
1983
2001
1972
1964
1954

1908
1812
1923
1806



MICHAUD
MILLER
MORY
MURGO
MUSCATELLI
NUDENBERG
NUNES
NYBERG

O BRIEN
PAOLINO
PELOSI
PERRUZZI
PETERSON
PINCH
POREDA
PRINCE
RAIMONDI
RASHID
RAY
REDDINGTON
RICCIO,
ROBINSON
ROCKWELL
RODE
ROGERS
ROMANO
RUCHIN
SCANLON
SCHULTZ,
SCUNGIO
SHAW
SKORUPSKI
SMALL
SONDER
SPAGNOLO

SPRINGER
STANLEY
STEFANIK
SUGRUE
SULLIVAN
TAIT
TARBOX
THAYER
THERIEN
TILTON

STEVEN
HARRY
WAYNE
STEPHEN
ANTHONY
RICHARD
CURT
MARC
EDWARD
MICHAEL
MILTON
ROBERT
JAMES
STEVEN
ERIC
DAVID
ANGELO
NABIL
DAVID
JAMES
WILLIAM
PAUL
JOHN
DAVID
RICHARD
PAUL
EDWARD
MICHAEL
ROBERT
ALEXANDER
HOLLAND
WALTER
DAVID
AMY
ROBERT

STEPHEN
DAVID
JEFFREY
MICHAEL
MATTHEW
THOMAS
TIMOTHY
MARC
NORBERT
LARRY

V.
ANTHONY

L
M
E
H
A
N
J.
J.
D
A
E.
M
J.
P.
M.
Y.
G
J.
R
N
E
J.
F
E
S
J.
C
A
E
P
E
N

wozTODEOM

m

DOUCET SURVEY, INC.

MARC N. NYBERG ASSOCIATES, INC.

GILBERT & MALONEY
C/O AEROTECH CORPORATION

SURVEYING AND MAPPING
CONSULTANTS, INC.

102 KENT PLACE

86 STONE AVENUE

3157 RILEY ROAD

54 BEACH ROAD

74 MANN SCHOOL ROAD
4304 n drake place

4 PATRIOT STREET

501 GREAT ROAD, UNIT 104
24 GREEN STREET

170 RHODES STREET

365 SMITH STREET, SUITE 2
41 TOWNLEY DRIVE

404 BEVERLY ROAD

445 ALLEN AVENUE

290 ENTERPRISE STREET
9 TROLLEY CROSSING ROAD
489 ROCKY HILL ROAD

P. O. BOX 14459

46 EDGEWATER ROAD

17 MIA COURT

11 IVANHOE AVENUE

80 PLEASANT STREET

57 ARNOLD AVENUE

220 FARMDALE ROAD

90 SAKONNET POINT ROAD
50 WOODLAWN AVENUE

71 FARVIEW DRIVE

83 PAYER LANE

55 BLUEBERRY LANE

930 DOUGLAS AVENUE

36 MAPLE LANE

7 WESSEX STREET

133 WILLOW GLEN CIRCLE
30 ELAM STREET

9A BLOSSOM STREET

325 WOOD ROAD, SUITE 109
320 WASHINGTON ROAD
1230 ROUTE 169

72 HARTFORD PIKE

23 WYNDHAM HILL ROAD

14 BREEZE WAY

17 HOLLOWAY AVENUE

12 COLUMBIA ROAD

328 RHODES AVENUE

81 JOHN DIETSCH BOULEVARD

NEWMARKET, NH
WARWICK, RI
MONTGOMERY, IL
BRISTOL, RI
SMITHFIELD, RI
tucson, AZ
ATTLEBORO, MA
N. SMITHFIELD, RI
CUMBERLAND, RI
PROVIDENCE, RI
PROVIDENCE, RI
BERKLEY, MA
FRANKLIN, MA
WAKEFIELD, RI
DUXBURY, MA
CHARLTON, MA
N. SCITUATE, RI
EAST PROVIDENCE, RI
HULL, MA
WARWICK, RI
JOHNSTON, RI
NORTH KINGSTOWNRI
CRANSTON, RI
WATERTOWN, CT
LITTLE COMPTON, RI
BRISTOL, RI
CHESHIRE, CT
MYSTIC, CT
JAMESTOWN, RI
PROVIDENCE, RI
SUTTON, MA
CRANSTON, RI
WARWICK RI
WICKFORD, RI
WEST WARWICK, RI
BRAINTREE, MA
BARRINGTON, RI
WOODSTOCK, CT
NO. SCITUATE, RI
MIDDLETOWN, RI
RIVERSIDE, RI
COVENTRY, RI
MIDDLETOWN, RI
WOONSOCKET, RI
NO. ATTLEBORO, MA

03857
02889
60538
02809
02917
85749
02703
02896
02864
02903
02908
02779
02038
02879
02332
01507
02857
02914
02045
02886
02919
02852
02905
06795
02837
02809
06410
06355
02835
02908
01590
02910
02889
02852
02893

02184
02806
06281
02857
02840
02915
02816
02842
02895
02763

1986
1967
1932
1663
1718
1807
1901
1797
1926
1798
1681
1950
1979
1909
1994
1997
1762
1948
1944
1728
1601
1744
1959
1813
1846
1630
1910
1843
1988
1642
1911
1802
1616
1912
1628

1955
1773
1938
1913
1816
1784
1894
1889
1739
1785



TOSCANO
TOURTELOTT
TUBMAN
TURENNE
TZITZOURIS
URBAN
VELTRI
WAGENAAR
WAGENBLATT
WALTON

WELCH
WERST
WHITE
WILMES
WINWARD

JOSEPH
TIMOTHY
RONALD
RICHARD
JOHN
RALPH
NICHOLAS
PETER
JOHN
RICHARD

PAMELA
PAUL
SAMUEL
MICHAEL
ROBERT

>0z00D
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N. VELTRI SURVEY, INC.

C/O DUBIEL ASSOCIATES
WELCH ASSOCIATES LAND
SURVEYORS, INC.

P. 0. BOX 2131

14 DYER AVENUE

19 MAYFIELD STREET

126 DEAN AVENUE

7 SPRINGDALE AVENUE

P. 0. BOX 1494

190 PUTNAM PIKE

60 DOGWOOD DR, #21

72 DOGWOOD DRIVE

34 CONNECTICUT BLVD, STE 12

218 NORTH MAIN STREET

608 6TH RIDGE ROAD

25 W. KNOLLWOOD CIRCLE

PO BOX 14, 1752 SAYBROOK RD
110 SPICEBUSH TRAIL

WESTERLY, RI
NORTH KINGSTOWNRI
GREENVILLE, RI
SMITHFIELD, RI
NORTH PROVIDENC RI
WESTPORT, MA
JOHNSTON, RI
WEST WARWICK, RI
TORRINGTON, CT
E. HARTFORD, CT

WEST BRIDGEWATE MA

WALLINGFORD,

NO. KINGSTOWN,

HADAM,

NARRAGANSETT,

CT
RI
CT
RI

02891
02852
02828
02917
02904
02790
02919
02893
06790
06108

02379
06492
02852
06438
02882-2428

1765
1945
1939
1914
1941
1746
1719
1998
1935
1999

1915
1952
1781
1942
1550



